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Notepad Kaffol - Yellow

Product No.: 15672005000

Notepad with rigid soft-touch covers in white. 100 plain

sheets with side in fun colors, elastic band and matching color

fabric bookmark. Hard Cover. 100 Sheets

Yellow

ﬁ Red
‘. Blue

Hunter

[l Black

Product price range

1.45-1.76 EUR

Parameters

Colors:

Width:

Height:

Length:

Brutto Weight:
Carton Width:
Carton Height:
Carton Length:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Items:

Category:

Pricelist

1+

1.76 EUR

Yellow
15.00 mm
210.00 mm
147.00 mm
275.00¢g
32.50 cm
23.80cm
41.00 cm
14.20 kg
50 pcs
Notebooks

50+ 100+

1.68 EUR 1.64 EUR

Printing options

+351 211 340 831
geral@brindes360.pt

https://www.brindes360.pt/en

500+ 2500+

1.54 EUR 1.45 EUR


https://www.brindes360.pt/en

Printing position Available branding technologies Max. size
On The Cover Page Screen Printing E 100 x 160 mm
Bottom Of The Cover Dry Woodburning 100 x 40 mm
On The Whole Cover Digital W1 (-5 Cm2) 20x 25 mm
On The Whole Cover Digital W2 (-10 Cm2) 50 x 20 mm
On The Whole Cover Digital W6 (-150 Cm2) 90 x 120 mm
On The Whole Cover Digital W7 (-200 Cm2) 110x 160 mm
On The Whole Cover Digital W3 (-25 Cm2) 50 x 40 mm
On The Whole Cover Digital W4 (-50 Cm2) 50 x 80 mm
On The Whole Cover Digital W5 (-100 Cm2) 65 x 100 mm

Delivery time:

Calculation:

Payment terms:

Bindingness of the offer:

Billing address: Contacts:

— . Brindes Rua Dona Estefania N°32 A Phone: +351 211 340 831
. 360 “1000-126, Lisboa, Email: geral@brindes360.pt

Portugal Web: https://www.brindes360.pt/en

Max. colors

Max 4 colors

Max 1 color

Max 1 color

Max 1 color

Max 1 color

Max 1 color

Max 1 color

Max 1 color

Max 1 color
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